*New/Renewal Operator/Manager
City of Madison - Clerk's Office

Holder Name

ANNOYE, WESION A
CASS CGRIFFIN M
KORIE, KIM K
NIESPODZANY . ERIC J
WANTIA, IIFFANY L
ZEIER GERARb G

L ¥ L R O S

End of Report

Holder Mailing Address

6949 SCHROEDER RD #101
3122 CLOVE DR

600 E MAIN SI, STOUGHION
412 W MAIN SI #é

2422 CAMDEN COURI

PO BOX 45893

Iicense

088620
088618
088614
088617
088622
088625

Page:
Date:

1
12-29-20




